Namn

Jimmy Nummelin
Goran Fransson
Roger Nilsson
Lars Lissdaniels
Hans Alerstav
Marko Mannikko
Henrik Henningsson
David Berglind
Patrik Lilja

Dan Forsberg
Joagim Jarn
Jonathan Forsberg
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44
43
46
41
35
41
35
35
26
31
18

44
44
40
41
47
41
40
43
40
35
30
21

40
43
43
38
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35
38
39
27
37
27
19

43
46
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41
41
37
44
34
33
24
35

43
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41
40
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44
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38
39
37
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44
46
45
43
41
39
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34
43
40
27
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48
39
45
47
46
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42
42
39
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16
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46
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44
44
40
42
40
36
39
34
23
16

48
44
43
45
41
35
39
34
33
21
18
28

10
44
44
43
41
40
40
36
40
38
31
25
39

Total
444
440
431
424
419
390
387
385
367
330
252
238



